
3 Days of Belgium - Day 1
Daverdisse 30.6.2023

Balise 10

Lana JANSSENS
Omega
Circuit : D-18
Distance : 4300m (Dénivelé 60m)

--/7 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Léa INSTALLE 0:47:23
2. Romane SENCE 0:51:39
3. Louise MOULIERE 1:31:25

1. 166 00:05:32 267m 20'43"/km
2. 216 00:02:58 00:08:30 202m 14'41"/km
3. 192 00:05:32 00:14:02 249m 22'13"/km
4. 175 00:09:31 00:23:33 416m 22'53"/km
5. 217 00:11:25 00:34:58 443m 25'46"/km
6. 168 00:02:14 00:37:12 135m 16'33"/km
7. 248 00:06:59 00:44:11 337m 20'43"/km
8. 227 00:16:56 01:01:07 266m 63'40"/km
9. 176 00:16:52 01:17:59 402m 41'57"/km

10. 221 00:01:56 01:19:55 105m 18'25"/km
11. 255 00:08:54 01:28:49
12. 999 00:00:25 01:29:14 95m 4'23"/km
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